
62 Mile Dogtown Route

Direction Street
-        -        L 7th street

0.10      0.10      L Hull Street
0.85      0.95      R Dock St.
1.45      2.40      R Main St/Osborne Turnpike
2.30      4.70      R tro Osborne Turnpike
1.60      6.30      R Wilton Rd.
2.80      9.10      R Battlefield Park Rd.
2.70      11.80    L Hoke Brady Rd.
1.60      13.40    L Kingland Rd.
4.00      17.40    R Rt 5
0.50      17.90    L Longbridge Rd.
2.60      20.50    R Carter's Mill Rd.
1.40      21.90    R Willis Church Rd./156
0.40      22.30    L Carter's Mill Rd.
2.70      25.00    L Rt 5
1.20      26.20    L Wayside Rd.
0.90      27.10    Store Stop 106/Wayside Rd
-        27.10    L Wayside Rd. upon leaving store

3.00      30.10    L Barnetts Road
2.40      32.50    L Cattail Rd.
2.90      35.40    R Roxbury Rd.
0.40      35.80    L Warnier Rd.
4.40      40.20    Store Stop Charles City & Warnier Rd.
-        40.20    L Charles City Rd.

0.10      40.30    L tro Charles City Rd.
0.90      41.20    R Hines Rd.
1.90      43.10    L Elko Rd.
1.20      44.30    L Portugee Rd.
5.40      49.70    L Beulah Rd.
0.90      50.60    R Charles City rd.
2.40      53.00    L Miller Rd.
1.60      54.60    R Darbytown Rd.
2.00      56.60    L Bickerstaff Rd.
1.70      58.30    R New Osborne Rd.
0.60      58.90    L Williamsburg Ave.
0.50      59.40    L Nicholson St.
0.20      59.60    Straight onto dock Street
1.50      61.10    L Hull Street / 14th st.
0.80      61.90    R 7th Street

       0.10      62.00 L R into Camden Dogtown Mkt /Legend's


